
Address Cell Phone Email Address Session

(917) 392-3158 lindayadler@gmail.com AM

(914) 462-1949 lisa_callerame@yahoo.com AM

(914) 774-4850 krizzyc.kc@gmail.com AM/PM

(914) 319-9407 angelacestone@yahoo.com PM

(914) 329-9512 mariadelaney49@gmail.com AM

(917) 903-2879 juanjdiaz@optonline.net AM

(347) 574-3071 gszemro@gmail.com AM

(646) 852-2022

(607) 368-6882 morseme@gmail.com AM

(518) 506-1276 leah.englander@gmail.com AM/PM

(410) 303-7307 lgreenwald.rn@gmail.com PM

(646) 737-3886 l_e_k_a@hotmail.com PM

(718) 637-9548 khanshahid@hotmail.com.uk PM

(646) 326-7703 patriciaknight17@yahoo.com AM/PM

(646) 594-3345 limaraf@gmail.com AM/PM

(917) 846-3574 sarahj.lippincott@gmail.com AMLippincott, Thomas 5 Myrtle Blvd

Larchmont, NY 10538

Lippincott, Sarah

Lippincott, Kurt (917) 207-0147 kurtlippincott@gmail.com

Lima, Oscar 144 Fenimore Rd

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Lima, Rafael

Ferrari, Nicole (917) 789-3824 nicoleferrari79@gmail.com

Knight, Hazel 26 Oak Ave.

Larchmont, NY 10538

Knight, Patricia

Knight, Spencer (646) 707-2868 knight_spencer@hotmail.com

Khan, Sofia 1217 Stoneybrook Ave

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Khan, Shahid

Syed, Maryam (347) 446-8610 maryamsyed08@gmail.com

Hanis, Daria 416 North Barry Ave

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Hanis, Elena

Hanis, Jason (914) 755-2547 jehanisfamily@hotmail.com

Greenwald, Charlotte 4 Glen Eagles Dr

Larchmont, NY 10538

Greenwald, Lauren

Greenwald, David (914) 960-7211 dave.greenwald@gmail.com

(607) 765-0455 efisch4546@gmail.com

Genadri, Wade 105 Park Ave.

Harrison, NY 10528

Englander, Leah

Genadri, Michael (914) 325-7586 mikegenadri@gmail.com

Ferret, Juliette 66 Milton Rd

Apt H22

Rye, NY 10580

Ferret, Gaelle

Ferret, Vincent

Fischer, Samuel 43 Ellsworth Ave

Harrison, NY 10528

Fischer, Megan

Fischer, Eric

Diaz, Nicholas 1056 Palmer Ave

Larchmont, NY 10538

Diaz, Juan Jose

Diaz, Erica (914) 456-5430 ericanoel.diaz@gmail.com

Delaney, Ryan 162 Delancey Ave.

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Delaney, Maria

Delaney, Michael (914) 557-5248 mdel24@aol.com

josephcaldwellbrian@yahoo.com

Daly, Madeline 2 Oxford Rd.

Larchmont, NY 10538

Daly, Angela

Daly, Timothy (610) 389-4696 timothy.daly@moodys.com

Caldwell, Kaylee 130 Franklin Avenue

Harrison, NY 10528

Caldwell, Kristin

Caldwell, Brian (914) 826-5415

Almodovar, Alyssa 971 Orienta Ave

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Almodovar, Lisa

Almodovar, Carlos (347) 992-1380 jr_almodovar@yahoo.com

Adler, Simon 28 Iselin Terr

Larchmont, NY 10538

Adler, Linda

Adler, Jon (646) 379-2975 adler.jon@gmail.com
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(203) 820-3863 fderosa@loyola.edu AM/PM

(914) 629-5288 kathlene.mullaney@gmail.com PM

(617) 686-1484 james.murrough@mssm.edu AM/PM

(914) 330-0284 arqmejia@hotmail.com PM

(646) 472-9875 rodriguez.nine@gmail.com AM/PM

(347) 978-6388 ferncorp@gmail.com

(914) 413-4726 jacqueline.randall.roos@gmail.com AM

(914) 815-7806 yuka_kawakami@hotmail.com AM

(347) 952-0538 KimCTingler@gmail.com AM

(646) 425-1027 hzottola@outlook.com PMZottola, Nina 15 South Ridge Rd.

Larchmont, NY 10538

Zottola, Heidi

Zottola, Anthony (347) 392-0804 adsscentral@aol.com

Tingler, Jude 56 Country Rd.

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Tingler, Kim

Tingler, Brion (917) 528-1992 btingler@gmail.com

martyhroos@yahoo.com

Seljegard, Anna 413 North Barry Ave.

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Kawakami Seljegard, Yuka

Seljegard, Aage (917) 405-3822 aage.seljegard@willistowerswatson.com

gint.rimas@gmail.com

Rodriguez, Eva-Mei 2 Peck Ave

Apt 222A

Rye, NY 10580

Rodriguez-Perez, Hanoi

Tan, Su-fern

Roos, Juliette 765 Forest Ave

Larchmont, NY 10538

Randall, Jacqueline

Roos, Martin (646) 385-3396

Rimas, Emilia 105 A Fenimore Rd.

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Mejia, Carolina

Rimas, Gint (646) 761-5597

(914) 384-0838 b57mullaney@gmail.com

Murrough, Anna 315 Florence St.

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Murrough, James

Collins, Kate (781) 588-5859 katherineacollins@gmail.com

Mullaney, Declan 209 Prospect Ave.

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Mullaney, Kathlene

Mullaney, Brian

Martilotta, Marc 210 West St.

Mamaroneck, NY 10543

Martilotta, Francesca

Martilotta, Marc (516) 607-3263 enviowash@gmail.com


